
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company  

cloudscale.ch AG  
Dörflistrasse 50 
CH-8050 Zürich  

for the scope 

Cloud Computing (IaaS) 

as an addendum to ISO 27001, successfully applies the guidelines in terms of 
requirements in the domain Cloud Services and Personally Identifiable 
Information (PII) in Public Clouds according to 

ISO 27017:2015 ISO 27018:2019  

 ISO 27017 ISO 27018   

Statement of Applicability: 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Valid until: 

20.03.2019 
 19-261-912 

02.05.2019 
01.05.2022 

20.03.2019 
 19-261-913 

02.05.2019 
01.05.2022 

 

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 15.04.2021  

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


